
# First name Last name Bib Gender Distance Division Final Result Pace
1 Mateo Ochoa 651 M 5k Overall male 00:19:45.20 06:21 /mi
2 Jack Kueter 635 M 5k Overall male 00:20:13.60 06:30 /mi
3 Juan Ochoa Saldivar 656 M 5k Overall male 00:21:08.04 06:48 /mi
4 Dan Davis 612 M 5k Overall male 00:22:48.00 07:20 /mi
5 Jim Boge 607 M 5k Overall male 00:22:57.28 07:23 /mi
6 Casey Martin 642 M 5k Overall male 00:23:18.82 07:30 /mi
7 Ean Followwill 619 M 5k Overall male 00:23:29.83 07:33 /mi
8 ABHAY RAWAL 578 M 5k Overall male 00:23:43.70 07:38 /mi
9 Tatum Hallstoos 623 M 5k Overall male 00:24:04.32 07:45 /mi

10 Lueka Feller 616 M 5k Overall male 00:24:43.16 07:57 /mi
11 Hugo Lopez Avila 639 M 5k Overall male 00:24:49.22 07:59 /mi
12 Jeff Feuerhelm 617 M 5k Overall male 00:24:52.76 08:00 /mi
13 Brady Breitbach 609 M 5k Overall male 00:25:00.76 08:03 /mi
14 Andrew Samson 584 M 5k Overall male 00:25:04.71 08:04 /mi
15 Jacob Walsher 592 M 5k Overall male 00:25:11.04 08:06 /mi
16 Jacob Westermeyer 594 M 5k Overall male 00:25:18.07 08:08 /mi
17 Brett Lenz 636 M 5k Overall male 00:25:27.63 08:11 /mi
18 Chris Feller 615 M 5k Overall male 00:25:32.23 08:13 /mi
19 Kyle Richard 580 M 5k Overall male 00:25:34.49 08:13 /mi
20 Bradley Davis 613 M 5k Overall male 00:26:40.58 08:35 /mi
21 Jordan Backstrom 599 M 5k Overall male 00:27:30.17 08:51 /mi
22 Mike Herrig 626 M 5k Overall male 00:28:33.24 09:11 /mi
23 Gary Hohmann 629 M 5k Overall male 00:28:54.50 09:18 /mi
24 Sam Herrig 625 M 5k Overall male 00:29:27.00 09:28 /mi
25 Rafael Ochoa 652 M 5k Overall male 00:29:29.75 09:29 /mi
26 mitchell evens 614 M 5k Overall male 00:29:42.43 09:33 /mi
27 Arlo Selix 586 M 5k Overall male 00:29:44.59 09:34 /mi
28 Ben Sigwarth 587 M 5k Overall male 00:30:29.38 09:48 /mi
29 Nick Marchesiello 640 M 5k Overall male 00:30:42.89 09:53 /mi
30 Joseph Kroeker 633 M 5k Overall male 00:30:44.01 09:53 /mi
31 Thomas Hill 628 M 5k Overall male 00:31:25.64 10:07 /mi
32 Kal Airey 595 M 5k Overall male 00:34:11.79 11:00 /mi
33 Prabin Bhattarai 605 M 5k Overall male 00:34:26.93 11:05 /mi
34 Cooper Filzen 618 M 5k Overall male 00:34:51.93 11:13 /mi
35 Logan Backstrom 600 M 5k Overall male 00:35:08.87 11:18 /mi
36 Beth Remakel 579 M 5k Overall male 00:36:26.91 11:43 /mi
37 Evan Mossel 647 M 5k Overall male 00:36:56.43 11:53 /mi
38 Zachary Anderson 598 M 5k Overall male 00:37:59.65 12:13 /mi
39 Moises Loera Martinez 638 M 5k Overall male 00:38:59.37 12:33 /mi
40 Chris Polley 577 M 5k Overall male 00:39:28.82 12:42 /mi
41 Caleb Wendhausen 593 M 5k Overall male 00:40:43.47 13:06 /mi
42 Tobechukwu Osuzoka 658 M 5k Overall male 00:49:19.47 15:52 /mi
43 Ricardo Alvarado 596 M 5k Overall male 00:55:51.00 17:58 /mi

1 Libby Butt-Holl 611 F 5k Overall female 00:23:31.19 07:34 /mi
2 Katie Kueter 634 F 5k Overall female 00:23:35.72 07:35 /mi
3 Pam Friede 620 F 5k Overall female 00:24:48.24 07:58 /mi
4 Hildie Sigwarth 588 F 5k Overall female 00:25:04.86 08:04 /mi
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5 Lucia Ochoa 653 F 5k Overall female 00:26:33.97 08:33 /mi
6 Sienna Kohlenberg 632 F 5k Overall female 00:26:57.51 08:40 /mi
7 Ariadna Garcia 621 F 5k Overall female 00:27:47.30 08:56 /mi
8 Emma McKeon 644 F 5k Overall female 00:28:24.42 09:08 /mi
9 EMMA LENZ 637 F 5k Overall female 00:28:45.29 09:15 /mi

10 Natalie Hohmann 630 F 5k Overall female 00:28:54.47 09:18 /mi
11 Jean Salisbury Salisbury 582 F 5k Overall female 00:28:56.86 09:19 /mi
12 Riley Kay 631 F 5k Overall female 00:29:16.43 09:25 /mi
13 Becca Breitbach 610 F 5k Overall female 00:30:28.72 09:48 /mi
14 Samantha Marchesiello 641 F 5k Overall female 00:30:42.53 09:52 /mi
15 Hannah Grady 622 F 5k Overall female 00:31:08.58 10:01 /mi
16 Sydney Singer 589 F 5k Overall female 00:33:37.89 10:49 /mi
17 Brandi Miller 646 F 5k Overall female 00:35:11.26 11:19 /mi
18 Jessica Ochoa 655 F 5k Overall female 00:36:36.38 11:46 /mi
19 Mariana Ochoa 654 F 5k Overall female 00:36:36.39 11:46 /mi
20 Eliza Bolanos Barragan 608 F 5k Overall female 00:36:57.94 11:54 /mi
21 Paisley Backstrom 601 F 5k Overall female 00:37:19.04 12:00 /mi
22 Alexandria Selix 585 F 5k Overall female 00:38:48.00 12:29 /mi
23 Kasia Anderson 597 F 5k Overall female 00:39:14.93 12:37 /mi
24 Madolyn Hein 624 F 5k Overall female 00:55:50.42 17:58 /mi

1 Mateo Ochoa 651 M 5k M15- 00:19:45.20 06:21 /mi
2 Jack Kueter 635 M 5k M15- 00:20:13.60 06:30 /mi
3 Lueka Feller 616 M 5k M15- 00:24:43.16 07:57 /mi
4 Rafael Ochoa 652 M 5k M15- 00:29:29.75 09:29 /mi
5 Logan Backstrom 600 M 5k M15- 00:35:08.87 11:18 /mi
1 Lucia Ochoa 653 F 5k F15- 00:26:33.97 08:33 /mi
2 Sienna Kohlenberg 632 F 5k F15- 00:26:57.51 08:40 /mi
3 Natalie Hohmann 630 F 5k F15- 00:28:54.47 09:18 /mi
4 Mariana Ochoa 654 F 5k F15- 00:36:36.39 11:46 /mi
1 Zachary Anderson 598 M 5k M16-19 00:37:59.65 12:13 /mi
2 Ricardo Alvarado 596 M 5k M16-19 00:55:51.00 17:58 /mi
1 Ariadna Garcia 621 F 5k F16-19 00:27:47.30 08:56 /mi
2 Paisley Backstrom 601 F 5k F16-19 00:37:19.04 12:00 /mi
3 Kasia Anderson 597 F 5k F16-19 00:39:14.93 12:37 /mi
1 Ean Followwill 619 M 5k M20-29 00:23:29.83 07:33 /mi
2 Tatum Hallstoos 623 M 5k M20-29 00:24:04.32 07:45 /mi
3 Hugo Lopez Avila 639 M 5k M20-29 00:24:49.22 07:59 /mi
4 Brady Breitbach 609 M 5k M20-29 00:25:00.76 08:03 /mi
5 Andrew Samson 584 M 5k M20-29 00:25:04.71 08:04 /mi
6 Jacob Walsher 592 M 5k M20-29 00:25:11.04 08:06 /mi
7 Jacob Westermeyer 594 M 5k M20-29 00:25:18.07 08:08 /mi
8 Brett Lenz 636 M 5k M20-29 00:25:27.63 08:11 /mi
9 Sam Herrig 625 M 5k M20-29 00:29:27.00 09:28 /mi

10 mitchell evens 614 M 5k M20-29 00:29:42.43 09:33 /mi
11 Arlo Selix 586 M 5k M20-29 00:29:44.59 09:34 /mi
12 Ben Sigwarth 587 M 5k M20-29 00:30:29.38 09:48 /mi
13 Joseph Kroeker 633 M 5k M20-29 00:30:44.01 09:53 /mi
14 Cooper Filzen 618 M 5k M20-29 00:34:51.93 11:13 /mi
15 Evan Mossel 647 M 5k M20-29 00:36:56.43 11:53 /mi
16 Moises Loera Martinez 638 M 5k M20-29 00:38:59.37 12:33 /mi
17 Caleb Wendhausen 593 M 5k M20-29 00:40:43.47 13:06 /mi
18 Tobechukwu Osuzoka 658 M 5k M20-29 00:49:19.47 15:52 /mi



1 Libby Butt-Holl 611 F 5k F20-29 00:23:31.19 07:34 /mi
2 Pam Friede 620 F 5k F20-29 00:24:48.24 07:58 /mi
3 Hildie Sigwarth 588 F 5k F20-29 00:25:04.86 08:04 /mi
4 EMMA LENZ 637 F 5k F20-29 00:28:45.29 09:15 /mi
5 Riley Kay 631 F 5k F20-29 00:29:16.43 09:25 /mi
6 Becca Breitbach 610 F 5k F20-29 00:30:28.72 09:48 /mi
7 Samantha Marchesiello 641 F 5k F20-29 00:30:42.53 09:52 /mi
8 Hannah Grady 622 F 5k F20-29 00:31:08.58 10:01 /mi
9 Sydney Singer 589 F 5k F20-29 00:33:37.89 10:49 /mi

10 Eliza Bolanos Barragan 608 F 5k F20-29 00:36:57.94 11:54 /mi
11 Alexandria Selix 585 F 5k F20-29 00:38:48.00 12:29 /mi
12 Madolyn Hein 624 F 5k F20-29 00:55:50.42 17:58 /mi

1 Casey Martin 642 M 5k M30-39 00:23:18.82 07:30 /mi
2 Jeff Feuerhelm 617 M 5k M30-39 00:24:52.76 08:00 /mi
3 Kyle Richard 580 M 5k M30-39 00:25:34.49 08:13 /mi
4 Bradley Davis 613 M 5k M30-39 00:26:40.58 08:35 /mi
5 Nick Marchesiello 640 M 5k M30-39 00:30:42.89 09:53 /mi
6 Kal Airey 595 M 5k M30-39 00:34:11.79 11:00 /mi
7 Prabin Bhattarai 605 M 5k M30-39 00:34:26.93 11:05 /mi
1 Emma McKeon 644 F 5k F30-39 00:28:24.42 09:08 /mi
2 Brandi Miller 646 F 5k F30-39 00:35:11.26 11:19 /mi
1 Dan Davis 612 M 5k M40-49 00:22:48.00 07:20 /mi
2 ABHAY RAWAL 578 M 5k M40-49 00:23:43.70 07:38 /mi
3 Chris Feller 615 M 5k M40-49 00:25:32.23 08:13 /mi
4 Jordan Backstrom 599 M 5k M40-49 00:27:30.17 08:51 /mi
5 Gary Hohmann 629 M 5k M40-49 00:28:54.50 09:18 /mi
1 Katie Kueter 634 F 5k F40-49 00:23:35.72 07:35 /mi
2 Jean Salisbury Salisbury 582 F 5k F40-49 00:28:56.86 09:19 /mi
3 Jessica Ochoa 655 F 5k F40-49 00:36:36.38 11:46 /mi
1 Juan Ochoa Saldivar 656 M 5k M50-59 00:21:08.04 06:48 /mi
2 Jim Boge 607 M 5k M50-59 00:22:57.28 07:23 /mi
3 Mike Herrig 626 M 5k M50-59 00:28:33.24 09:11 /mi
4 Thomas Hill 628 M 5k M50-59 00:31:25.64 10:07 /mi
5 Chris Polley 577 M 5k M50-59 00:39:28.82 12:42 /mi
1 Beth Remakel 579 M 5k M60+ 00:36:26.91 11:43 /mi


